Brookville Area High School

96 Jenks St Brookville, PA 15825

School Phone: 814-849-1111 Fax: 814-849-1137  Email: dosborne@basd.us

Super_intendent Principal _ Vice Principal Athletic Director
Dr. Erich May Ruthanne Barbazzeni Dave Osborne
J.V./Varsity Soccer (Girls)
2019-2020
Day Date Opponent Place Time
S Tuesday Aug. 20 @ RIDGWAY AREA H.S. RIDGWAY AREA H.S. 3:00PM
Friday Aug. 30 ELK COUNTY CATHOLIC Brookville Area High School 4:00PM
Tuesday Sep. 03 PUNXSUTAWNEY AREA H. S. Brookville Area High School 4:00PM
Saturday Sep. 07 @ KARNS CITY H.S. KARNS CITY H.S. 9:00AM
Tuesday Sep. 10 @ REDBANK VALLEY H. S. REDBANK VALLEY H. S. 4:00PM
Saturday Sep. 14 BROCKWAY AREA H.S. Brookville Area High School 10:00AM
Tuesday Sep. 17 WEST BRANCH H. S. Brookville Area High School 4:00PM
Thursday Sep. 19 ST. MARYS H.S. Brookville Area High School 4:00PM
Saturday Sep. 21 @ KANE AREA H. S. KANE AREA H. S. 11:00AM
Monday Sep. 23 @ ELK COUNTY CATHOLIC ELK COUNTY CATHOLIC 4:30PM
Wednesday Sep. 25 @ BROCKWAY AREA H.S. BROCKWAY AREA H.S. 5:00PM
Saturday Sep. 28 @ CURWENSVILLE AREA H. S. CURWENSVILLE AREA H. S. 11:00AM
(Football Field)
Monday Sep. 30 CLEARFIELD AREA H. S. Brookville Area High School 4:00PM
Tuesday Oct. 01 @ DUBOIS HIGH SCHOOL DUBOIS HIGH SCHOOL 6:00PM
Monday Oct. 07 CURWENSVILLE AREA H. S. Brookville Area High School 4:00PM
Wednesday Oct. 09 RIDGWAY AREA H.S. Brookville Area High School 4:00PM
Thursday Oct. 10 @ PUNXSUTAWNEY AREA H. S. PUNXSUTAWNEY AREA H. S. 4:00PM
Monday Oct. 14 WEST FOREST H.S. Brookville Area High School 5:00PM
Wednesday Oct. 16 @ ST. MARYS H.S. ST. MARYS H.S. 4:00PM

08/20/2019

* = League Event

Report generated by Schedule Star 866-448-9438



